DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd. 14-17 Dansu Court, Hallam VIC 3803, Australia, Freecall 1800 010 113, Fax (03) 9554 6677, http://direct.dksh.com.au/solar 9
DC Solar Cable
Description:
These cables are developed according to PV1-F
requirements and designed to meet the rigours
of the outdoor application environment and
provide long term durability  and flexibility,
combined with ease of installation.

Conductor
Ø mm
Outer
Ø mm
Strand design:
Number x  Ø (mm)
Conductor
resistance/
20oC Ω / km
Insulation
colours
Jacket
colour Approvals
Reel
Size
RC2C4T100 2 x 4.0 2.4 9.4 x 4.6 52 x Ø 0.30 5.09 Black / Red Black TUV 100m
RC2C4T500 2 x 4.0 2.4 9.4 x 4.6 52 x Ø 0.30 5.09 Black / Red Black TUV 500m
RC2C6T100 2 x 6.0 3.06 10.8 x 5.3 78 x Ø 0.30 3.39 Black / Red Black TUV 100m
RC2C6T500 2 x 6.0 3.06 10.8 x 5.3 78 x Ø 0.30 3.39 Black / Red Black TUV 500m
RC2C10T100 2 x 10.0 4.6 16.9  x 8.3 84 x Ø 0.40 1.95 Black / Red Black TUV 100m
RC2C10T500 2 x 10.0 4.6 16.9 x 8.3 84 x Ø 0.40 1.95 Black / Red Black TUV 500m
Construction
Constructed using fine stranded tinned copper
conductors insulated with a temperature-
resistant, halogen-free cross-linked co-polymer

Ø mm2
Conductor
resistance
20oC Ω / km
Insulation
color
Jacket
color
Approval
type
Drum
size
Drum
weight
(approx.)
RC2C4EN100 2 x 4 2.4 5.4 x 11.1 5.09 White / Red Black EN 50618 100m 62 kg
RC2C6EN100 2 x 6 3.0 6.0 x 12.0 3.39 White / Red Black EN 50618 100m 81 kg
RC2C4EN500 2 x 4 2.4 5.4 x 11.1 5.09 White / Red Black EN 50618 500m 128 kg
RC2C6EN500 2 x 6 3.0 6.0 x 12.0 3.39 White / Red Black EN 50618 500m 165 kg